
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

8 

7 

10 

9 

33 

12 

13 

11 

6 

5 

4 

Name 

Airel Marzuki 

Aqil Ramadhan 

Qayyim Razin 

Shazrel Aqief 

Giovanni Gani 

Daniel Syazwan 

Fatihah Balqis 

Fahim Naufal 

Aidil Zariff 

Qasha Irfan 

Nufayl Darwisy 

Class 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

Best Tm 

53.743 

54.181 

54.486 

54.487 

54.688 

55.002 

57.107 

57.351 

58.243 

58.364 

59.946 

Diff 

0.438 

0.743 

0.744 

0.945 

1.259 

3.364 

3.608 

4.500 

4.621 

6.203 

Gap 

0.438 

0.305 

0.001 

0.201 

0.314 

2.105 

0.244 

0.892 

0.121 

1.582 

Best Speed 

81.588 

80.929 

80.476 

80.474 

80.178 

79.721 

76.782 

76.456 

75.285 

75.129 

73.146 

In Lap 

8 

11 

11 

6 

11 

10 

8 

10 

7 

7 

3 

Nat/State 

Terengganu 

Kuala Lumpur 

Kuala Lumpur 

Selangor 

Indonesia 

Terengganu 

Pahang 

Melaka 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Terengganu 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18-Jun-22 12:33:55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2 

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:19:44 

UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km 

18-Jun-22 12:20 


